
NEUAL Indoor Championships 2025
North of England University Archery League (NIC2025)
Queensgate, Huddersfield, HD1 3DH, 16-02-2025
Judges: Dexter Kieran, Dickinson Sarah, Fell John, Helliwell Ian, Smith Louise
Organizing Committee: Taylor Philip, Livingstone Jake, Inman Ryan, Simmonds Kyle

A
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3017416 ADDISON William 1731 KEELE 1 002B M EX R M

3084266 AKINTOKUN Omotayo 816 SHEFFIELD 1 008D M NV B M

3084313 ALFARSI Abdulrahman 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 007C M NV R M

3036438 ASHWORTH Rachel 1865 HUDDERSFIELD 1 007C W EX R W

3032459 ASKEVOLD Sarah Margrethe 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 001B W EX A W

3074677 ATKINS Samuel 808 LEEDS 2 009A M EX R M

3084797 ATTACK Roxana 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 003C W NV B W

B
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3085570 BARI Ahmad 1731 KEELE 1 010B M NV B M

3087692 BARNES Laura 2775 SALFORD 2 012D W NV B W

3062042 BEDUSCHI NETO Francisco 2737 MANCHESTER UOM 2 013A M EX A M

3086700 BENNETT Harry 1370 YORK 1 017D M NV R M

3085843 BEZOVA-LYONS Alexandra 1225 BANGOR 1 015C W NV B W

3085470 BHARDWAJ Ashmit 808 LEEDS 2 001A M NV B M

3072676 BISHOP Oak 1731 KEELE 1 017B N EX B N

2125903 BORDERS Joshua 2737 MANCHESTER UOM 2 019D M EX L M

2129730 BOWER Mollie 1865 HUDDERSFIELD 1 008C W EX R W

3072675 BROOKE-VINCENT Caitlin 1731 KEELE 1 015B W EX B W

2071584 BULL Alice 1370 YORK 1 008A W EX R W

3040153 BULLER Avery 1370 YORK 1 009A W EX R W

C
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3084475 CHAMBERS Garvey 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 014C M NV B M

3086192 CHAN Ruth 2775 SALFORD 2 017D W NV R W

3061265 CHEN Deping 1865 HUDDERSFIELD 2 003B M EX B M

3083072 CHEN Shihui 2737 MANCHESTER UOM 2 018A W NV R W

3085580 CHIANG Christina 1731 KEELE 1 014B W NV B W

3084917 CHOI Tiffany 1370 YORK 1 014D W NV B W

3061571 CHONG Wynnie 2368 NEWCASTLE 2 015B W EX R W

3061291 CHUDLEY Thomas 1731 KEELE 1 005B M EX B M

3085840 CIESIELSKA Karolina 1225 BANGOR 1 014C W NV B W

3073654 CLARKE Jenna Anne 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 020D W EX C W

3085456 COLE Eloise 1370 YORK 1 007A W NV R W

3085471 CORBEIL-SCHELDEMAN Chloé 808 LEEDS 2 002A W NV B W

D
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3074226 DAVIS Helena 1370 YORK 1 018A W EX B W

3045265 DAWSON Greg 2368 NEWCASTLE 2 009B M EX B M

3085588 DESAI Nasreen 2775 SALFORD 2 015D W NV B W

3085312 DOBBINS Rowan 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 011C M NV B M

E
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3072192 EASTWOOD Sian 816 SHEFFIELD 1 017C W EX R W

3085576 EDWARDS Amy 1731 KEELE 1 012B W NV B W

3074388 ERRINGTON Matthew 2775 SALFORD 2 014D M EX R M

3085172 ERRINGTON-STEVENS Darcy 2368 NEWCASTLE 2 008B M NV B M

3072677 EVANS Solomon 1731 KEELE 1 006B M EX B M

3074227 EVANS Sydney 1370 YORK 1 014A W EX B W

3002194 EYRES Joseph 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 012C M EX B M
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F
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3086825 FARIA Leon 2737 MANCHESTER UOM 2 014A M NV B M

3083992 FFLUR Myfanwy 2737 MANCHESTER UOM 2 015A M EX B M

3085180 FILA Olaf 2368 NEWCASTLE 2 014B M NV B M

2127098 FOSTER Sienna 1225 BANGOR 1 011C W EX R W

G
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3086879 GEORGE Lucy 1370 YORK 1 016A W NV B W

2090260 GRAHAM Jocelyn 2324 MANCHESTER METROPOLITAN 2 008D W EX R W

3062445 GREGORY Stephanie 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 002C W EX R W

3035389 GUIET Lara 808 LEEDS 1 005D W EX R W

3073901 GUIVER Bethan 1225 BANGOR 2 007D W EX R W

H
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3084398 HAINE Nathan 816 SHEFFIELD 1 001D M NV R M

3071888 HANDLOVICOVA Katarina 2499 UCLAN 2 020C W EX B W

3061820 HANDSCOMB Joshua 2775 SALFORD 2 011D M EX R M

3061327 HARRISON Tama 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 001C M EX R M

3087166 HAVENS Kaitlin 1370 YORK 1 002C W NV R W

3008501 HAWKINS Lucy 1731 KEELE 1 003A W EX R W

3085578 HECHANOVA Bryce 1731 KEELE 1 004D M NV B M

2077134 HILL James 2499 UCLAN 2 018B N EX R N

3074375 HODGSON Matthew 1865 HUDDERSFIELD 1 005C M EX R M

3074389 HOLMES Connor 2775 SALFORD 2 010D M EX B M

3063820 HULME Myles 858 LANCASTER 2 002D M EX R M

J
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3065026 JIANG Wenze 2737 MANCHESTER UOM 2 020A M EX B M

3084463 JORDAN Joshua 1865 HUDDERSFIELD 2 005B M NV B M

K
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3086350 KAPOOR Muskaan 808 LEEDS 2 007A W NV R W

3062987 KEARNEY Alexander 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 017C M EX R M

3007799 KESHAV Kavina 808 LEEDS 2 004A W EX R W

3084311 KETHEESWARARAJAH Madhav 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 009C M NV B M

L
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3074224 LA ROCHE Benjamin 1370 YORK 1 004A M EX R M

3048708 LANGDON-REICH Alexandra 816 SHEFFIELD 1 018B W EX L W

3074350 LEE Artin 858 LANCASTER 1 012D M EX R M

3062449 LI Chenran 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 010C W EX R W

3083377 LI Qingyang 2737 MANCHESTER UOM 2 016A M NV R M

3085472 LIM Shou Wu 808 LEEDS 2 010A M NV B M

3076587 LISCOMBE Jay 1225 BANGOR 2 019C M EX A M

3077083 LIU Su 816 SHEFFIELD 1 009D W EX B W

3085590 LIU Zhengxi 808 LEEDS 2 012A M NV R M

3085176 LODGE Bethany 2368 NEWCASTLE 2 006B W NV B W

3072200 LUDDINGTON William 816 SHEFFIELD 1 004C M EX R M
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M
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3062442 MADDEN Michael 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 018C M EX R M

3086894 MARTIN Joshua 1370 YORK 1 019A M EX B M

3086872 MASHCHENKO Sofiia 1370 YORK 1 005A W NV R W

3084904 METTLER Noah 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 006C M NV R M

3073985 MINCHIN Alex 2499 UCLAN 2 016B N EX B N

3072302 MURPHY Tara 1370 YORK 1 015A W EX B W

N
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3074627 NAMBIAR Shloka 858 LANCASTER 2 003D W EX R W

3085837 NEAGUS Olivia 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 005C W NV R W

3084076 NG Ting Gi 808 LEEDS 2 011A W EX R W

3084913 NUTTALL Louis 1370 YORK 1 013A M NV B M

O
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2129181 OAKES Will 1731 KEELE 1 001A M EX R M

3084574 OLUWAYI Christabel 816 SHEFFIELD 1 006D W NV R W

P
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3085574 PALMER Eva 1731 KEELE 1 011B W NV B W

3047334 PANAGIOTIDIS Rafail 2737 MANCHESTER UOM 2 017A M EX R M

3050019 PATEL Jake 808 LEEDS 2 009D M EX R M

3008254 PHILLIPS Jesse 858 LANCASTER 1 019B N EX C N

3075087 PHOSUB Supicha 2775 SALFORD 2 018D M EX R M

3048824 PIOQUINTO Kobe 858 LANCASTER 2 001D M EX R M

3073818 PORTER Char 1225 BANGOR 1 012C N EX B N

2125585 POWELL Rory 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 020B M EX C M

3051901 PRIOR Floss 1370 YORK 1 002D N EX B N

R
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3085573 REDFERN Cas 1731 KEELE 1 016B N NV B N

3062369 REDSELL Kayleigh-Ann 808 LEEDS 2 005A W EX B W

3049308 REID Hannah 1865 HUDDERSFIELD 1 006A W EX R W

3086942 RIGBY Joshua 2368 NEWCASTLE 2 010B M NV B M

3085732 ROBERTS Jack 1731 KEELE 1 009B M NV B M

3065735 ROBSON Katy 1370 YORK 1 003C W EX B W

S
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3054512 SAFDAR Shaheer 858 LANCASTER 2 004D M EX R M

3073822 SAHA Prannoy 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 004C M EX B M

2121790 SAINT Emileigh 2499 UCLAN 2 017B W EX B W

3086881 SALTON Becca 1370 YORK 1 006C W NV R W

3084793 SANDS Ethan 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 015C M NV R M

3086861 SANGURO Samuel 858 LANCASTER 1 015D M EX B M

3072478 SCHOLEFIELD Bryn 1731 KEELE 1 008B M EX B M

3084882 SCOTT Lottie 816 SHEFFIELD 1 004B W NV R W

3086501 SCOTT Owen 1865 HUDDERSFIELD 1 009C M NV B M

3086877 SHIHAB Yasmin 1370 YORK 1 001C W NV B W

3086278 SIT Daniel 1731 KEELE 1 007B M NV B M

3001820 SLACK William 858 LANCASTER 1 019D M EX C M

3049597 SMITH Evie 1865 HUDDERSFIELD 2 004B W EX B W
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S Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3050878 SMITH Jamie 1370 YORK 1 001B M EX R M

3069745 SOUTHWARD Katie 2368 NEWCASTLE 2 011B W EX B W

3086965 SREINERS Nikita 2368 NEWCASTLE 2 013B M NV B M

3047525 STROUD Daniel 1731 KEELE 1 018D M EX A M

3085175 STUART Nathaniel 2368 NEWCASTLE 2 012B M NV R M

2128286 SWINTON Jessica 808 LEEDS 2 003A W EX L W

T
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3084903 TACHIVONA Tatenda 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 019B M NV R M

3085842 TAYLOR Jessica 1225 BANGOR 1 013C W NV B W

3073634 THOMAS Mai 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 008C W EX R W

2127081 THOMPSON Emily 1370 YORK 1 010A W EX R W

3086862 TUCKER Mimi 858 LANCASTER 2 005D W EX R W

U
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3048460 UNDERWOOD James 1370 YORK 1 003B M EX R M

V
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3084912 VAN DER WALT Kacey 1370 YORK 1 011A N NV R N

W
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3085494 WAHEED Mfaz Bin 808 LEEDS 2 006A M NV R M

3007636 WANG Samson 808 LEEDS 2 008A M EX R M

3072216 WARNER Jon 816 SHEFFIELD 1 007D M EX B M

3072669 WELLS Erin 1731 KEELE 1 013B W EX B W

2105395 WELLS Jack 816 SHEFFIELD 1 003D M EX R M

3076114 WHITE Neil 2775 SALFORD 2 016D M EX B M

3017792 WILKINSON Lydia 2775 SALFORD 2 013D W EX R W

3085907 WILLIAMS Beca 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 016C W NV B W

3072973 WILLIAMS Sarah 1865 HUDDERSFIELD 2 006D W EX B W

3065773 WILLIAMS Sophie 1370 YORK 1 017A W EX B W

2105787 WOOD Aster 1370 YORK 1 012A N EX R N

Y
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3073640 YATES Jack 1255 LIVERPOOL 2 013C M EX R M

3085469 YAZKI Maharani 808 LEEDS 1 016C W NV R W

3084462 YUSUF Abdurrahman 1865 HUDDERSFIELD 2 002B M NV B M

Z
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3073600 ZHANG Wenyi 2737 MANCHESTER UOM 2 019A W EX B W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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